
So You’ve Got a Question About… 

Important Contacts at Sequoia 

 

Administration 

●​ Principal - Sean Priest - spriest@seq.org 

●​ Principal’s Secretary - sbass@seq.org 

●​ Instructional Vice Principal - Tara Charles - tcharles@seq.org 

●​ Instructional Vice Principal’s Secretary - Giulia Solari - gsolari@seq.org 

●​  Administrative Vice Principal 9th/11th - Sophia Olliver - solliver@seq.org 

●​ Administrative Vice Principal’s Secretary 9th/11th - Vanessa Oseguera - 

voseguera@seq.org 

●​ Administrative Vice Principal 10th/12th - Gary Gooch - ggooch@seq.org 

●​ Administrative Vice Principal’s Secretary 10th/12th - Grace Horton -ghorton@seq.org 
 

Department-Specific Questions 

●​ CTE Programs (Culinary, Journalism, Photo, etc.) - Victoria Mitchell  - vmitchell@seq.org 

●​ Digital Arts Academy - Victoria Mitchell - vmitchell@seq.org 

●​ English - Jasmine Schimek -  jschimek@seq.org 

●​ English Learners Department - Karina Chin – kachin@seq.org 

●​ Health Careers Academy - Nichole Vaughan - nvaughan@seq.org 

●​ Industrial Arts - Ethan Sanford - esanford@seq.org 

●​ Math - Martha Leveque - mleveque@seq.org 

●​ Physical Education - Rob Poulos - rpoulos@seq.org 

●​ Science - Sarah Chu - schu@seq.org 

●​ Social Studies - Diana Nguyen - dianguyen@seq.org 

●​ Special Education - Brenda Soto - bsoto@seq.org 

●​ Visual and Performing Arts - Lauren Yurkovich - lyurkovich@seq.org 

●​ World Languages - Laetitia Haffray Kuttan - lkuttan@seq.org 
 

Other Resources 

●​ Athletic Director - Melissa Schmidt - mschmidt@seq.org 

●​ Attendance Office - Lizeth Cornelio - lcornelio@seq.org 

●​ College and Career Center - Teresa Ignaitis - tignaitis@seq.org 

●​ College and Career Center - Tessa Yeager - tyeager@seq.org 

●​ Guidance Department - Mayra Melchor - mmelchor@seq.org 

●​ IB Program - Elisa Niño-Sears - eninosears@seq.org 

●​ Media Center - Betsy Snow - esnow@seq.org 

●​ Student Activities and Leadership – Corey Uhalde – cuhalde@seq.org 

●​ Teen Resource Center - Judy Romero - jromero@seq.org  
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